British Breeders Alliance Amateur
Challenge (Amateur Show)

Westen Lawns, United
Kingdom

20 May 2017, Junior Fillies born °2014 - 2016

Novice
Position Horse
1st Name: TAMIKAA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: LITTLE
GALENA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Janet Court, GB
B = Joanne Lowe, GB
C & Peter Whitlow, GB

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

>

3 o
E; g

o]
2
-

65.00
88.00
80.00
80.00

o
<
m

75.00
EE 7000
B&T 75.00
[ ss.00
(move K
B s5.00
m 85.00

75.00
75.00
65.00
60.00
80.00
75.00
65.00

70.00
70.00
65.00
70.00
65.00
75.00
70.00

86.00
87.00
79.00
68.00
90.00
88.00
85.00

b
w
0

82.00
84.00
75.00
72.00
88.00
85.00
90.00



Westen Lawns, United

Kingdom

20 May 2017, Junior Colts born °2014 - 2016
Novice

Position Horse Score
1st Name: BRENAL 536.33
ZIRCON BA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

A & Janet Court, GB
B & Joanne Lowe, GB
C = Peter Whitlow, GB

w)
(0]
+
=

>

(o)

(@]

83.00
80.00
74.00
74.00
92.00
84.00
82.00



Westen Lawns, United

Kingdom

20 May 2017, Senior Mares born °2013 and before
Novice

Position Horse Score
1st Name: RAINBEAU 536.67
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

2 Name: TERACKIE
AMIRAH
MOULAWANAH
Colour: Pinto
Owner:

Breeder:

Judges

A & Janet Court, GB
B & Joanne Lowe, GB
C = Peter Whitlow, GB

w)
(0]
+
=

>

{v+)

(@]

75.00
70.00
75.00
70.00
75.00
85.00
80.00

No detailed scorecard available

75.00
75.00
70.00
70.00
80.00
80.00
75.00

82.00
78.00
74.00
68.00
86.00
85.00
82.00



Westen Lawns, United

Kingdom

20 May 2017, Junior Colts born °2014 - 2016
Amateur

Position Horse Score
1st Name: RAHEEM 563.33
ESTOPA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

A & Janet Court, GB
B & Joanne Lowe, GB
C = Peter Whitlow, GB

w)
)
+
=

>

(o)

(@]

88.00
88.00
90.00
78.00
92.00
84.00
90.00



Westen Lawns, United
Kingdom

20 May 2017, Junior Colts born °2014 - 2016

Experienced
Position Horse

1st Name: S ) AFZAL
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Janet Court, GB
B & Joanne Lowe, GB
C = Peter Whitlow, GB

Score
535.33

w)
(0]
+
=

>

(o)

(@]

83.00
78.00
74.00
72.00
78.00
82.00
78.00



Westen Lawns, United

Kingdom
20 May 2017, Geldings Experienced
Position Horse Score
1st Name: RASPUTIN PA 557
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:
2nd Name: PRINCE 550.33
PSYCHE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

A ® Janet Court, GB
B = Joanne Lowe, GB
C & Peter Whitlow, GB

o)
g
-

2 3 g
2 5
m m =

LEGS

Eﬁ

o)
g
-

>

80.00
85.00
70.00
70.00
85.00
80.00
77.00

80.00
82.00
80.00
70.00
80.00
85.00
75.00

78.00
75.00
75.00
65.00
75.00
75.00
78.00

75.00
77.00
70.00
78.00
70.00
75.00
72.00

90.00
88.00
88.00
76.00
90.00
83.00
88.00

>
w
0

86.00
80.00
84.00
74.00
84.00
86.00
88.00



Westen Lawns, United

Kingdom

20 May 2017, Senior Stallions born °2013 and before
Experienced

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: NABUCCO 536 A B C
Colour: Bay
Breeder: m 75.00  82.00
B&T 70.00 82.00
- 65.00 65.00 72.00
MOVE 75.00 70.00 86.00
m 80.00 75.00 86.00
m 75.00 73.00 90.00
Colour: Bay
owner- TYPE 70.00 84.00
Breeder: m 73.00  80.00
6500 78.00
lecs | 6500 72,00
Move | 7000 86.00
HarM | 7300 8400
Pres | 7500 86.00
Judges

A = Janet Court, GB
B = Joanne Lowe, GB
C =& Peter Whitlow, GB



	British Breeders Alliance Amateur Challenge (Amateur Show)
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges


