# British Breeders Alliance Amateur Challenge (Amateur Show)



Westen Lawns, United Kingdom

20 May 2017, Junior Fillies born °2014 - 2016

**Novice** 

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: <b>TAMIKAA</b>	544		A	В	С
	Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner:		TYPE	85.00	75.00	86.00
	Breeder:		H&N	80.00	75.00	87.00
			в&т	76.00	65.00	79.00
			LEGS	65.00	60.00	68.00
			MOVE	88.00	80.00	90.00
			HARM	80.00	75.00	88.00
			PRES	80.00	65.00	85.00
2nd	Name: LITTLE 528.67 GALENA Colour: Grey Owner: Breeder:	528.67		Α	В	С
			TYPE	75.00	70.00	82.00
			H&N	70.00	70.00	84.00
			в&т	75.00	65.00	75.00
			LEGS	55.00	70.00	72.00
			MOVE	80.00	65.00	88.00
			HARM	85.00	75.00	85.00
			PRES	85.00	70.00	90.00

#### Judges

**A** 

■ Janet Court, GB

**B ■** Joanne Lowe, GB

20 May 2017, Junior Colts born °2014 - 2016

Novice

Position Horse Score Detail

536.33

1st Name: BRENAL ZIRCON BA

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: Breeder:

	A	В	С
ТҮРЕ	78.00	75.00	83.00
H&N	72.00	70.00	80.00
в&т	75.00	70.00	74.00
LEGS	55.00	65.00	74.00
MOVE	85.00	85.00	92.00
HARM	80.00	75.00	84.00
PRES	80.00	75.00	82.00

#### Judges

**B ■** Joanne Lowe, GB

#### 20 May 2017, Senior Mares born °2013 and before

**Novice** 

Position Horse		Score	Detail			
1st	Name: RAINBEAU	536.67		Α	В	С
	Colour: <b>Bay</b> Owner:		TYPE	75.00	75.00	82.00
	Breeder:		H&N	70.00	75.00	78.00
			в&т	75.00	70.00	74.00
			LEGS	70.00	70.00	68.00
			MOVE	75.00	80.00	86.00
			HARM	85.00	80.00	85.00
			PRES	80.00	75.00	82.00

2 Name: **TERACKIE** 

**AMIRAH** 

**MOULAWANAH** 

Colour: **Pinto** 

Owner: Breeder:

#### Judges

**B** 🔣 Joanne Lowe, GB

**C ■** Peter Whitlow, GB

No detailed scorecard available

20 May 2017, Junior Colts born °2014 - 2016

**Amateur** 

Position Horse Score Detail

563.33

1st

Name: **RAHEEM** 

**ESTOPA** 

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: Breeder:

	A	В	С
TYPE	85.00	80.00	88.00
H&N	85.00	80.00	88.00
B&T	65.00	75.00	90.00
LEGS	70.00	65.00	78.00
MOVE	85.00	85.00	92.00
HARM	80.00	78.00	84.00
PRES	75.00	72.00	90.00

#### Judges

**A** 

■ Janet Court, GB

**B ■** Joanne Lowe, GB

20 May 2017, Junior Colts born °2014 - 2016

Experienced

1st

**Position Detail** Horse Score

535.33

Name: **S J AFZAL** Colour: Chestnut

> Owner: Breeder:

	A	В	С
TYPE	85.00	75.00	83.00
H&N	75.00	75.00	78.00
B&T	80.00	70.00	74.00
LEGS	60.00	68.00	72.00
MOVE	75.00	78.00	78.00
HARM	90.00	75.00	82.00
PRES	85.00	70.00	78.00

#### Judges

**A** 

■ Janet Court, GB

**B ■** Joanne Lowe, GB

### 20 May 2017, Geldings Experienced

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: RASPUTIN PA	557		Α	В	С
	Colour: <b>Bay</b> Owner:		TYPE	80.00	78.00	90.00
	Breeder:		H&N	85.00	75.00	88.00
			в&т	70.00	75.00	88.00
			LEGS	70.00	65.00	76.00
			MOVE	85.00	75.00	90.00
			HARM	80.00	75.00	83.00
			PRES	77.00	78.00	88.00
2nd	Name: PRINCE	550.33		A	В	С
	PSYCHE Colour: Grey		TYPE	80.00	75.00	86.00
	Owner:		H&N	82.00	77.00	80.00
	Breeder:		в&т	80.00	70.00	84.00
			LEGS	70.00	78.00	74.00
			MOVE	80.00	70.00	84.00
			HARM	85.00	75.00	86.00
			PRES	75.00	72.00	88.00

#### Judges

**A** 

■ Janet Court, GB

**B ™** Joanne Lowe, GB

# 20 May 2017, Senior Stallions born °2013 and before

Experienced

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: <b>NABUCCO</b>	536		A	В	С
	Colour: <b>Bay</b> Owner: Breeder:		ТҮРЕ	75.00	73.00	86.00
			H&N	75.00	75.00	82.00
			B&T	78.00	70.00	82.00
			LEGS	65.00	65.00	72.00
			MOVE	75.00	70.00	86.00
			HARM	80.00	75.00	86.00
			PRES	75.00	73.00	90.00
2nd	Name: <b>S J MARC</b> Colour: <b>Bay</b> Owner: Breeder:	521		A	В	С
			ТҮРЕ	75.00	70.00	84.00
			H&N	70.00	73.00	80.00
			в&т	60.00	65.00	78.00
			LEGS	55.00	65.00	72.00
			MOVE	77.00	70.00	86.00
			HARM	85.00	73.00	84.00
			PRES	80.00	75.00	86.00

# Judges

**A** 

■ Janet Court, GB

**B ■** Joanne Lowe, GB